
Rheinland-Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
2024/25

Bezirksklasse
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.01.2025 17:00 56593-1

17:00
17:00 56637-1

1
2
3

TuS Horhausen II
TuS RW Koblenz II
DJK Plaidt III

SG Neuhäusel
BC Westerwald III
DJK Plaidt II

 
 
 

Sa. 25.01.2025 17:00 56637-1
17:00 56637-1
17:00

4
5
6

DJK Plaidt III
DJK Plaidt II
BC Westerwald III

TuS Horhausen II
TuS RW Koblenz II
SG Neuhäusel

 
 
 

Sa. 08.02.2025 17:00 56593-1
17:00 56335-1
17:00

7
8
9

TuS Horhausen II
SG Neuhäusel
TuS RW Koblenz II

BC Westerwald III
DJK Plaidt II
DJK Plaidt III

 
 
 

Sa. 22.02.2025 17:00 56637-1
17:00 56637-1
17:00

10
11
12

DJK Plaidt III
DJK Plaidt II
TuS RW Koblenz II

SG Neuhäusel
BC Westerwald III
TuS Horhausen II

 
 
 

So. 16.03.2025 17:00 56593-1
17:00
17:00 56335-1

13
14
15

TuS Horhausen II
BC Westerwald III
SG Neuhäusel

DJK Plaidt II
DJK Plaidt III
TuS RW Koblenz II

 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

56335-1 Augst Halle
Eitelborner Str. 22, 56335 Neuhäusel

56593-1 Raiffeisenhalle Güllesheim
Steinstraße, 56593 Güllesheim

56637-1 Sporthalle der IGS Pellenz
Wilhelm-Röntgen-Straße, 56637 Plaidt
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